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Member Organization  Contact  Phone Number  
  

email Address  Mailing Address  

Criminal Defense  
Attorneys of Michigan  
(CDAM)  

Ramona  
Sain  

(517) 579-0533  
  

cdamonline@gmail.com  
  

PO Box 279  
Davison, MI  48423  

Detroit Bar Association  Julie  
Van Hove  
  

(313) 961-6120  
X201  

jvanhove@detroitlawyer.org  
  

Coleman A Young Municipal Center 
2 Woodward Ave, Suite 1207 
Detroit, MI  48226  

Federal Bar Association  
– Eastern District of  
Michigan  

Mindy  
Herrmann  
  

(248) 231-7887  fbamich@fbamich.org  
  

PO Box 5249  
Northville, MI  48167  

Genesee County   
Bar Association  

Tatilia  
Burroughs  
  

(810) 232-6012  tyb@gcbalaw.org  315 E. Court Street  
Flint, MI  48502  

Grand Rapids   
Bar Association  

Brianna  
GohlkeClausen  

(616) 454-5550  
X105  

brianna@grbar.org  161 Ottawa Ave. NW  
Suite 203B  
Grand Rapids, MI  49503-2714  

Grand Traverse  
Leelanau Antrim Bar  
Association (GTLA)  

Kristyn 
Brendel  

(231) 922-6874 kbrendel@gtcountymi.gov 13919 S. West Bay Shore Dr.  
Suite 209  
Traverse City, MI  49684  

Ingham County   
Bar Association  

Madelyne  
Lawry  
  

(517) 627-8700  mlawry@inghambar.org  
  

PO Box 66  
Grand Ledge, MI  48837-0066  

Kalamazoo County   
Bar Association  

TBD  
  

(269) 381-4693  info@kalamazoobar.org  137 N. Park Street  
Suite 104  
Kalamazoo, MI  49007  

mailto:kbrendel@gtcountymi.gov
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Macomb County   
Bar Association  

Rick Troy  
  

(586) 468-2940 
x742  

rtroy@macombbar.org  40 N. Main Street  
Suite 435  
Mt. Clemens, MI  48043-5647  

Michigan Association 
for Justice (MAJ)  

Steve  
Pontoni  
  

(517) 321-3073  spontoni@michiganjustice.org  325 South Walnut  
Lansing, MI  48933  

Michigan Defense   
Trial Counsel (MDTC)  

Madelyne  
Lawry  
  

(517) 627-8700  info@mdtc.org  PO Box 66  
Grand Ledge, MI  48227-8917  

Oakland County   
Bar Association  

Jennifer  
Roosenberg  

(248) 334-3400  jroosenberg@ocba.org  1760 S. Telegraph Road  
Suite 100, Bloomfield Hills, MI   
48302-0181  

Saginaw County   
Bar Association  

Kelli  
Scorsone  
  

(989) 790-5285  scba@saginawcounty.com  111 S. Michigan Avenue  
Saginaw, MI  48602-2019  

State Bar of Michigan  Darin Day  (517) 346-6330  dday@mail.michbar.org  
  

306 Townsend Street  
Lansing, MI  48933  
  

Washtenaw County   
Bar Association  

Kyeena  
Slater  
  

(734) 994-4912  slaterk@ewashtenaw.org  PO Box 8645   
Ann Arbor, MI  48104-1446  

 


